Daily Inspection Results
Tuesday, June 07, 2016

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

Permit Inspection Address Completed Partial

VD Inspected By A/P Location ) Result
No Tvoe Inspected B A/P Location Date Ins Result
72740 Final Inspection 370 LADY OF THE Roger M. Layman AVALON LOT 155 6/7/2016 N failed
LAKE LN
E93711 Final 349 CELEBRATION CIR Maurice Holland Silver Grace Phase 2 Bldg . 4 6/7/2016 N failed
E87756 Final 343 CELEBRATION CIR Maurice Holland Silver Grace Phase 2 Bldg . 3 6/7/2016 N failed
E87760 Final 345 CELEBRATION CIR Maurice Holland Silver Grace Phase 2 Bldg . 3 6/7/2016 N failed
E87764 Final 347 CELEBRATION CIR Maurice Holland SILVER GRACE Phase 2 Bldg . 4 6/7/2016 N failed
E87740 Final 341 CELEBRATION CIR Maurice Holland Silver Grace Phase 2 Lot 2 6/7/2016 N failed
E93716 Final 339 CELEBRATION CIR Maurice Holland Silver Grace Phase 2 Bldg. 2 6/7/2016 N failed
E93717 Final 337 CELEBRATION CIR Maurice Holland Silver Phase Phase 2 Bldg. 1 6/7/2016 N failed
94162 Final Inspection 2099 MCAVOY DR Roger M. Layman 2099 McAvoy Dr., Lockwood Glen 6/7/2016 N failed
- Lot 53
94162 Zoning Inspection 2099 MCAVOY DR Stephen Haynes 2099 McAvoy Dr., Lockwood Glen 6/7/2016 N Waived
- Lot 53
95698 Frame Inspection 100 LORICOS LN Randall A. Tosh DARLING MEADOW LOT 1, NEW 6/7/2016 N failed
99305 Final Inspection 1128 WEDGEWOOD DR Randall A. Tosh 1128 Wedgewood Dive - Fire 6/7/2016 N failed
Restoration
98816 Zoning Inspection 319 MEALER ST Stephen Haynes HURSTBOURNE LOT 96, NEW 6/7/2016 N Waived
E103096 Final 1556 CHAMPIONSHIP  Scott Harris WESTHAVEN RENO 6/7/2016 N failed
BLVD
103333 Final Inspection 837 FONTWELL LN Patrick T. Virrill HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK 6/7/2016 N Partial
LOT 982, NEW
E103981 Final 862 FONTWELL LN Stephen R. Mallory LADD PARK LOT 990 6/7/2016 N Passed

E104030 Service Release 318 3RD AVE Stephen R. Mallory 318 3RD AVE SOUTH 6/7/2016 N Passed



M104355  Final 218 4TH AVE Barrett Petty 218 4th Ave. N. - Upstairs Office  6/7/2016 N failed

P104354 Final 218 4TH AVE Barrett Petty 218 4th Ave. N. - Upstairs Office  6/7/2016 N failed
104153 Insulation 1022 BENELLI PARK CT Derek Beard Benellit Park Lot 8 6/7/2016 N Passed
Inspection
E103303 Service Release 612 LOCKWOOD LN Stephen R. Mallory LOCKWOOD GLEN SECTION5  6/7/2016 N failed
LOT 228
104638 Insulation 211 SAGEFIELD ST Patrick T. Virrill Ladd Park Lot 496 6/7/2016 N Passed
Inspection
E104682 Final 5013 LAUGHING Stephen R. Mallory WATERS EDGE LOT 33 6/7/2016 N failed
BROOK LN
104462 Frame Inspection 300 MEALER ST JOHN PRICE HURSTBOURNE PARK LOT 117, 6/7/2016 N Passed
NEW
105089 Final Inspection 1205 GLENBROOK DR JOHN PRICE Streatford Place - 1205 Glenbrook 6/7/2016 N Cancell
Dr. - Interior Reno ed
E104425 Service Release 1457 CASNER LN David M. Wright AMELIA PARK LOT 99 SECTION 6/7/2016 N failed
3
M102399  Gas Line 8005 BROOKPARK AVE Roger M. Layman STREAM VALLEY LOT 225 .. 6/7/2016 N failed
NEW
105137 Insulation 5121 DONOVAN ST Derek Beard WESTHAVEN SECTION 41 LOT  6/7/2016 N Passed
Inspection 1608
104804 Frame Inspection 227 FOWLER CIR Randall A. Tosh LADD PARK LOT 248 NEW 6/7/2016 N Cancell
ed
105218 Insulation 302 OBERLINCT Roger M. Layman Stream Valley Lot 297 6/7/2016 N failed
Inspection
105347 Frame Inspection 304 OBERLIN CT Barrett Petty 304 Oberlin Ct., Stream Valley Lot 6/7/2016 N failed
#296
105347 Insulation 304 OBERLIN CT Barrett Petty 304 Oberlin Ct., Stream Valley Lot 6/7/2016 N failed
Inspection #296
E105204 Rough In 4600 CAROTHERS David M. Wright PEAK 10 NA55 - BUILD-OUT 6/7/2016 Y Passed
PKWY
P100520 Rough In 316 STEWART ST Barrett Petty HENDERSON RESIDENCE- 6/7/2016 N Passed
STEWART STREET
101402 Fire - above 230 FRANKLIN RD STE Curt Edelmann 230 Franklin Rd, Ste 101 6/7/2016 N failed
ground 101
E103056 Final 316 LEDGELAWN CT  Scott Harris ADDITION OF COVERED DECK  6/7/2016 N Passed
103092 Insulation 440 PEARRE SPRINGS Derek Beard 440 PEARRE SPRINGS 6/7/2016 N Cancell
Inspection WAY ADDITION ed
105813 Life Safety 545 COOL SPRINGS WAYNE MOBLEY The Joint - Ste 125 6/7/2016 N Passed
BLVD STE 125
M107880  Fireplace 1920 CHAMPIONSHIP  Derek Beard 1920 Championship Blvd, 6/7/2016 N failed

BLVD Westhaven Lot #1697



105552 Slab Inspection 545 VINTAGE GREEN Randall A. Tosh SHADOW GREEN LOT 69; NEW 6/7/2016 N Passed

LN
105548 Slab Inspection 543 VINTAGE GREEN Randall A. Tosh SHADOW GREEN LOT 70; NEW 6/7/2016 N Passed
LN
105544 Slab Inspection 541 VINTAGE GREEN Randall A. Tosh SHADOW GREEN LOT 71; NEW 6/7/2016 N Passed
LN
105540 Slab Inspection 539 VINTAGE GREEN Randall A. Tosh SHADOW GREEN LOT 72; NEW 6/7/2016 N Passed
LN
107953 Foundation 353 RIVER BLUFF DR JOHN PRICE Riverbluff Lot 3 6/7/2016 N Passed
Inspection
M108042  Rough In 413 LENALN JOHN PRICE VILLAGE OF CLOVERCROFT 6/7/2016 N failed
104566 Fire - above 2000 MALLORY LN STE WAYNE MOBLEY YATS CAJUN CREOLE 2000 6/7/2016 N Passed
ground 615 MALLORY LN STE 615
108281 Frame Inspection 413 VALLEYVIEW DR  JOHN PRICE Creekstone Commons - Screened 6/7/2016 N Passed
porch addition
104278 Zoning Inspection 1800 GALLERIA BLVD Stephen Haynes COOL SPRINGS MALL STE 6/7/2016 N Waived
STE 2210 2210; HOLLISTER;
RENOVATION
E104755 Rough In 341 RIVER BLUFF DR Stephen R. Mallory RIVERBLUFF SECTION 1 LOT 1 6/7/2016 N failed
P101995 Rough In 809 CALEDONIAN CT Roger M. Layman Lockwood Glen Lot 48 6/7/2016 N Passed
77262 Fire - above 107 STREAM VALLEY  Curt Edelmann STREAM VALLEY LOT 21 6/7/2016 N Passed
ground BLVD
P108612 Plumbing 234 SAGEFIELD ST Patrick T. Virrill 234 Sagefield St., Ladd Park Lot  6/7/2016 N Passed
Backflow #491
105347 Fire - above 304 OBERLIN CT Curt Edelmann 304 Oberlin Ct., Stream Valley Lot 6/7/2016 N Partial
ground #296
108247 Frame Inspection 1046 MEANDERING Randall A. Tosh Falcon Creek Lot 23 6/7/2016 N failed
WAY
P108658 Rough In 107 BATTLE AVE Barrett Petty 107 Battle Ave - Reno 6/7/2016 N Passed
104272 Frame Inspection 252 WISTERIA DR Randall A. Tosh SULLIVIAN FARMS LOT 27 6/7/2016 N failed
E104139 Rough In 347 RIVER BLUFF DR  Stephen R. Mallory RIVERBLUFF SEC 1 LOT 2, NEW 6/7/2016 N failed
E105449 Rough In 1920 CHAMPIONSHIP  Scott Harris WESTHAVEN LOT 1697; NEW  6/7/2016 N Passed
BLVD
P105080 Rough In 4600 CAROTHERS Barrett Petty 4600 Carothers Pkwy - Peak 10 6/7/2016 N Partial
PKWY
104096 Frame Inspection 350 MEALER ST JOHN PRICE HURSTBOURNE PARK LOT 109, 6/7/2016 N Passed
NEW
M104581  Rough In 107 BATTLE AVE Barrett Petty BATTLE GROUND PARK 6/7/2016 N Passed

ADDITION
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8039 BROOKPARK AVE Curt Edelmann

Ladd Park Lot 38

Silver Grace Phase 2 Bldg . 5
Silver Phase Phase 2 Bldg. 1

531 Sydenham Drive - Lockwood

Glen Lot 139

LADD PARK .. LOT 30 .. NEW
Silver Grace Phase 2 Bldg . 5

LADD PARK LOT 982

CARNIVORE MARKET RENO
UPGRADE MAIN BREAKER &
INSTALL NEW 225 AMP PANEL,
6 220 CIRCUITS, 20 110 CIRCUIT

LOT 71, NEW

SHADOW GREEN

SHADOW GREEN

SHADOW GREEN

SHADOW GREEN

SHADOW GREEN

SHADOW GREEN

SHADOW GREEN LOT 72; NEW

SHADOW GREEN LOT 72; NEW

HARLINSDALE MANOR..LOT 2
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SPRINTZ FURNITURE

LADD PARK LOT 691, NEW
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LOT 71; NEW

LOT 3; NEW
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6/7/2016
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6/7/2016

6/7/2016

6/7/2016
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6/7/2016
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105278

E108951

M108537

107991

P102526
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M108305
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Final
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Final Inspection

Frame Inspection

Fireplace
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Final
Final

Final

Temp

Insulation
Inspection
Fireplace
Fireplace

Rough In

Rough In

Frame Inspection

Rough In

5030 ROCKPORT AVE

341 RIVER BLUFF DR

304 SPENCER CREEK
RD

381 RIVERSIDE DR
STE 120
107 HARLINSDALE CT

102 EASTWIND CT

1611 WELLINGTON
GREEN
2048 RYECROFT LN

1024 BEAMON DR

304 OBERLIN CT

706 FONTWELL LN

234 SAGEFIELD ST

856 FONTWELL LN

310 WATERCRESS DR

6030 KEATS ST

1107 PARK ST

315 HADDON CT

413 VALLEYVIEW DR

107 HARLINSDALE CT

1001 REESE DR

120 BERTRAND DR

606 LOCKWOOD LN

Curt Edelmann

Scott Harris

Derek Beard
JOHN PRICE
Derek Beard

Maurice Holland

David M. Wright
Patrick T. Virrill

Patrick T. Virrill

Barrett Petty

Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory

David M. Wright

Scott Harris

Randall A. Tosh
Roger M. Layman
JOHN PRICE
David M. Wright

Scott Harris

Randall A. Tosh

Roger M. Layman

STREAM VALLEY LOT 286, NEW

RIVERBLUFF; LOT 1, NEW

CHEEKWOOD LOT 501
381 Riverside Dr., Ste #120

HARLINSDALE MANOR..LOT 2
NEW

STORPLACE SELF STORAGE

FORREST CROSSING DECK &
SUNROOM ADDITION

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK
SECTION 25-G LOT 485

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK
LOT 590 SECTION 25 REVISION
2

304 Oberlin Ct., Stream Valley Lot
#296

LADD PARK LOT 1014
LADD PARK LOT 491
LADD PARK LOT 991

310 Watercress Drive - Charlton
Green

6030 Keats St. - 12 Unit Condo

1107 Park St.

Carronbridge at Cool Springs -
Pool house - FIREPLACE

Creekstone Commons - Screened
porch addition

HARLINSDALE MANOR .. LOT 2/
GARAGE

RIZER POINT LOT 1

LADD PARK LOT 93, NEW

606 Lockwood Ln, Lockwood Glen
Lot #227
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6/7/2016
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6/7/2016
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Cancell
ed
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E108141

E108149

E108145

E108137

E108153

E108157

101375

101366

E107862

E108281

M108713

108247

77262

E105944

P106080

E106228

102771

E109004

P108464

P105516

105590

Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In

Insulation
Inspection

Frame Inspection
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Fireplace

Footing
Inspection

Final Inspection
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Plumbing Sewer

Line
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Final

Plumbing Under
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Plumbing Above
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Frame Inspection
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230 FRANKLIN RD STE

12F

413 VALLEYVIEW DR

825 CHARMING CT

1046  MEANDERING

WAY

107 STREAM VALLEY

VELENA ST

VELENA ST

VELENA ST

VELENA ST

VELENA ST

VELENA ST

PARK ST

PARK ST

BLVD

4323 CAROTHERS

PKWY STE 208

3037

GENERAL

MARTIN LN

4323 CAROTHERS

PKWY STE 208

315 HADDON CT

230
12F

948

506

1001 BEAMON DR

FRANKLIN RD STE

HORNSBY DR

SYDENHAM DR

Scott Harris
Scott Harris
Scott Harris
Scott Harris
Scott Harris
Scott Harris

Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh

David M. Wright

David M. Wright

Derek Beard

Randall A. Tosh
Roger M. Layman
David M. Wright
JOHN PRICE

David M. Wright

Roger M. Layman

David M. Wright
Patrick T. Virrill
Roger M. Layman

Patrick T. Virrill

RUCKER PARK LOT 108
RUCKER PARK LOT 110
RUCKER PARK LOT 109
RUCKER PARK LOT 107
RUCKER PARK LOT 111
RUCKER PARK LOT 112

1109 PARK ST NEW
1107 Park St.

CARNIVORE MARKET RENO
UPGRADE MAIN BREAKER &
INSTALL NEW 225 AMP PANEL,
6 220 CIRCUITS, 20 110 CIRCUIT
Creekstone Commons - Screened
porch addition

TYWATER CROSSING LOT 59

Falcon Creek Lot 23
STREAM VALLEY LOT 21
WOMENS GROUP OF FRANKLIN

Berry Farms Lot 157 - Water and
Sewer

WOMEN'S GROUP OF FRANKLIN
OFFICE EXPANSION 2016 - Ste
208

CARRONBRIDGE AT COOL
SPRINGS .. ACCESSORY BLDG /
POOL HOUSE

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK
LOT 1197, NEW

LOCKWOOD GLEN
TOWNHOMES LOT 109, NEW

6/7/2016

6/7/2016

6/7/2016

6/7/2016

6/7/2016

6/7/2016

6/7/2016

6/7/2016

6/7/2016

6/7/2016

6/7/2016

6/7/2016

6/7/2016

6/7/2016

6/7/2016

6/7/2016

6/7/2016

6/7/2016

6/7/2016

6/7/2016

1001 Beamon Drive, Ladd Park Lot 6/7/2016
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Passed
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Passed

Passed
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ed
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Cancell
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M103762

M103851

105939

E104613

104299

P107420

105880

P108069

P107374

105876

M103235

P103235

M103333

P103333

103286

101402

Gas Line

Gas Line
Slab Inspection
Rough In

Foundation
Inspection

Rough In

Foundation
Inspection

Plumbing Under
Slab

Plumbing Under
Slab

Foundation
Inspection
Final

Final

Final

Final

Final Inspection

Fire - site

216 SAGEFIELD ST

229 SAGEFIELD ST

250 3RD AVE

730 FONTWELL LN

6700 TOWER CIR

6700 TOWER CIR

1814 CHAMPIONSHIP
BLVD

1001 REESEDR

1009 REESE DR

1808 CHAMPIONSHIP
BLVD

2048 RYECROFT LN
2048 RYECROFT LN
837 FONTWELL LN
837 FONTWELL LN

218 4TH AVE

230 FRANKLIN RD STE
101

Patrick T. Virrill

Patrick T. Virrill
Randall A. Tosh
Stephen R. Mallory

Roger M. Layman

Roger M. Layman

Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill

Barrett Petty

Curt Edelmann

HIGHLANDS AT LADD PARK
LOT 488; NEW

LADD PARK LOT 493
250 3rd Ave South - Addition

LADD PARK LOT 1010

TWO FRANKLIN PARK PARKING

GARAGE PLANS
TWO FRANKLN PARK

WESTHAVEN LOT 1706, NEW
RIZER POINT LOT 1

RIZER POINT LOT 5; NEW
WESTHAVEN, LOT 1707

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK
SECTION 25-G LOT 485

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK
SECTION 25-G LOT 485

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK
LOT 982, NEW

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK
LOT 982, NEW

218 4th Ave. N. - Upstairs Office

230 Franklin Rd, Ste 101

6/7/2016

6/7/2016

6/7/2016

6/7/2016

6/7/2016

6/7/2016

6/7/2016

6/7/2016

6/7/2016

6/7/2016

6/7/2016

6/7/2016

6/7/2016

6/7/2016

6/7/2016

6/7/2016

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Partial

Partial

failed

Passed



